
Long Beach Council PTA Board of Directors & Officers
Contact Info 2023-2025

Officer/Chair Name Email
President Susana Gonzalez Edmond president@longbeachcouncilpta.org
Executive Vice President -
Convention, Office, Honorary
Service Awards & PATs

Vacant

(1st VP) Director of Leadership -
Honor Unit Awards & Red Book

Vacant leadership@longbeachcouncilpta.org

(2nd VP) Director of Membership Carrie Medrano membership@longbeachcouncilpta.org
(3rd VP) Director of
Communications

Hazel Quimpo communications@longbeachcouncilpta.org

Program/Directories & Newsletters
Social Media Jeneva Snyder socialmedia@longbeachcouncilpta.org

Website Christina Wilson website@longbeachcouncilpta.org
(4th VP) Director of Legislation Dr. Arnedra Jordan legislation@longbeachcouncilpta.org

LBUSD Liaison
Resolutions

Sacramento Safari
(5th VP) Director of Programs – Vacant programs@longbeachcouncilpta.org

Inspiration
Reflections Shannon Hillesheim reflections@longbeachcouncilpta.org

Founders Day
In & Out Meeting

(6th VP) Director of Education Vacant education@longbeachcouncilpta.org
Parent Education

Ed Celebration
Teacher of the Year toty@longbeachcouncilpta.org

LBCPTA HS Scholarships scholarships@longbeachcouncilpta.org
(7th VP) Director of Community
Concerns

Christina Wilson
communityconcerns@longbeachcouncilpta.o
rg

Bethune/Homeless Assistance Christina Wilson
Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion dei@longbeachcouncilpta.org

Kindred Schools Christina Wilson finsecretary@longbeachcouncilpta.org
Red Ribbon/Healthy Lifestyles Week healthandsafety@longbeachcouncilpta.org
Recording Secretary Jennifer Peniche recsecretary@longbeachcouncilpta.org
Treasurer Raphael Nendel-Flores treasurer@longbeachcouncilpta.org
Financial Secretary Vacant finsecretary@longbeachcouncilpta.org
Auditor Vacant auditor@longbeachcouncilpta.org

Historian Mariel Cisneros historian@longbeachcouncilpta.org

Area 1 Advisor Emma Auger AA1@longbeachcouncilpta.org
Area 2 Advisor Vacant AA2@longbeachcouncilpta.org
Area 3 Advisor Vacant AA3@longbeachcouncilpta.org
Area 4 Advisor Vavant AA4@longbeachcouncilpta.org
Parliamentarian Vacant parliamentarian@longbeachcouncilpta.org
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